RECORDINGS FROM THE BC GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY

BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA

Vancouver Island - Victoria Area

MILNE’S LANDING CEMETERY, SOOKE (1985), BC

C80 part 4

FAMILY
NAME

1 TATE
2. LAZZAR
3. JOHN
4. GEORGE

5. ROBINSON
6. GEORGE
7. PURCELL
8. GEORGE
9. GEORGE
10. GEORGE
11. SMITH
12. GEORGE
13. GEORGE
14. GEORGE
15. THOMAS
16. GEORGE

Plus

GIVEN
NAME

Henry
Wm.
Simon
Magdalen

Bernadette
S.D.
L. M.
Louis
Harry
Sophie
?
D.R.
Julia
Danie
baby
Mary

DIED

1958

No date

1928

June 17,1919

1940
1972
1916
1964
1957
1922
Nothing more
1967
1965
1954
1940
1956

OTHER

Born in Sooke, April 6,
1894

b.1874
b.1889
Age 19

b.1965
b.1890
b. 1886

b.1858

4 granite outlines with no names and 2 granite slabs with no names



